For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com1
! 0.3" (7.6 mm) HIGH, 6 DIGIT DISPLAY
! UP/DOWN TIMING CAPABILITY
! DISPLAY SCROLLING (SELECTABLE)
! RELAY OUTPUT(S)
! SOLID-STATE CURRENT SINKING OUTPUT(S)
! PROGRAMMABLE TIMED OUTPUT(S)  REMOTE RESET
CAPABILITY

at preset, Manual Reset to Zero
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com11
ORDERING INFORMATION
TROUBLESHOOTING
For further technical assistance, contact technical support at the appropriate company numbers listed.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS FOR AVAILABLE SUPPLY VOLTAGES
12VDC 24VDC 230VAC 115VAC
LNXT1 Lynx Single Preset Timer LNXT1020 LNXT1030 LNXT1010 LNXT1000
For more information on Pricing, Enclosures & Panel Mount Kits, refer to the RLC Catalog or contact your local RLC distributor.
LNXT2 Lynx Dual Preset Timer LNXT2020 LNXT2030 LNXT2010 LNXT2000
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
LIMITED WARRANTY
The Company warrants the products it manufactures against defects in materials and workmanship
for a period limited to one year from the date of shipment, provided the products have been stored,